
Yellowwood Forest Gravel Ride 27

Start / End - Belmont Chapel
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Yellowwood forest gravel ride

0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.1

0.1 ← L onto T C Steele Rd 4.5

4.6 ↑ Continue onto Crooked Creek

Rd

5.4

9.9 → R onto IN-46 E 1.0

10.9 ← L onto Bond Cemetery Rd 2.4

13.4 ← L onto Green Valley Rd 0.1

13.5 → R onto Marlett Rd 1.0

14.4 → R onto Dubois Ridge Rd 3.7

18.2 ← L onto Lanam Ridge Rd 1.3

19.5 ← L onto Yellowwood Lake Rd 4.4

23.9 → R onto Jackson Creek Rd 1.7

25.6 → R onto IN-46 W 0.6

26.3 ← L onto T C Steele Rd 0.3

26.5 ← L onto Lower Schooner Rd 0.1

26.6 ⚑ End of route 0.0

26.6 miles.  +1847/-1849 feet




